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Head, History Department <head@history.du.ac.in> Tue, Oct 31, 2023 at 5:11 PM
To: Razi Aquil <raquil@history.du.ac.in>, Razi Aquil <razi.history@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vikas Gupta" <vikasedu@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Vikas Gupta" <vgupta@history.du.ac.in>, "Dr. Sajjan Kumar (Ancient India)" <sajjankumar.sk@gmail.com>, Shankar
Kumar <hindushankar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Jaya Kakkar" <jkakkar@shyamlal.du.ac.in>, Jaya Kakkar Shyamlal College
<profjayakakkar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Chayanika Uniyal" <dr.chayanika@gmail.com>, akumar@rajdhani.du.ac.in,
sverma@kmc.du.ac.in, shabnamsuri@ms.du.ac.in, bahugunadd.renu@gmail.com, parul pandya dhar
<ppdhar@history.du.ac.in>, Farhat Hasan <fhasan15@hotmail.com>, "To: Farhat Hasan" <fhasan15@gmail.com>,
anirudh deshpande <anirudh62@gmail.com>, "govind.rahul" <rgovind@history.du.ac.in>, Manisha Choudhary
<manishamh2004@gmail.com>, RITESH JAISWAL <riteshjais@gmail.com>, "Snigdha Singh (Miranda)"
<snigdha.singh@mirandahouse.ac.in>, "Dr. Meenakshi Khanna" <mkhanna@ip.du.ac.in>, madhuri sharma
<madhurisharma.jnu@gmail.com>

Dear Colleagues,

This is the proposed list of UG paper setters for the examination of NEP courses (Sem.I and III). Please submit your
suggestion or approval for the same.

with regards

Professor Prabhu Prasad Mohapatra
Head, Department of History

HISTORY (2).xlsx
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madhuri sharma <madhurisharma.jnu@gmail.com> Tue, Oct 31, 2023 at 6:55 PM
To: "Head, History Department" <head@history.du.ac.in>

Dear Sir,
I request you to give me  "Media in History" 3rd sem paper, if possible.

Also I request you to add Dr Jaspal Singh name in the paper setting of History of Modern China.

Thanks and Regards
madhuri
[Quoted text hidden]
--
Dr Madhuri Sharma
Assistant Professor,
Department of History,
Bharati College,University of Delhi
C-4, Vidya Marg, JanakPuri, 
New Delhi-110058
Ph. no. +919891317862;

Head, History Department <head@history.du.ac.in> Tue, Oct 31, 2023 at 7:18 PM
To: madhuri sharma <madhurisharma.jnu@gmail.com>

Sure will try...
[Quoted text hidden]

Snigdha Singh <snigdha.singh@mirandahouse.ac.in> Wed, Nov 1, 2023 at 7:19 AM
To: "Head, History Department" <head@history.du.ac.in>
Cc: Razi Aquil <raquil@history.du.ac.in>, Razi Aquil <razi.history@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vikas Gupta"
<vikasedu@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vikas Gupta" <vgupta@history.du.ac.in>, "Dr. Sajjan Kumar (Ancient India)"

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=871b92ec7c&view=att&th=18b8589fff7f83fe&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_loe9ae160&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=871b92ec7c&view=att&th=18b8589fff7f83fe&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_loe9ae160&safe=1&zw


12/24/23, 4:58 PM Gmail - LIST OF UG PAPER SETTERS FOR NEP COURSES

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=871b92ec7c&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1781271096834622462&simpl=msg-f:1781271096834… 2/2

<sajjankumar.sk@gmail.com>, Shankar Kumar <hindushankar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Jaya Kakkar"
<jkakkar@shyamlal.du.ac.in>, Jaya Kakkar Shyamlal College <profjayakakkar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Chayanika Uniyal"
<dr.chayanika@gmail.com>, akumar@rajdhani.du.ac.in, sverma@kmc.du.ac.in, shabnamsuri@ms.du.ac.in,
bahugunadd.renu@gmail.com, parul pandya dhar <ppdhar@history.du.ac.in>, Farhat Hasan <fhasan15@hotmail.com>,
"To: Farhat Hasan" <fhasan15@gmail.com>, anirudh deshpande <anirudh62@gmail.com>, "govind.rahul"
<rgovind@history.du.ac.in>, Manisha Choudhary <manishamh2004@gmail.com>, RITESH JAISWAL
<riteshjais@gmail.com>, "Dr. Meenakshi Khanna" <mkhanna@ip.du.ac.in>, madhuri sharma
<madhurisharma.jnu@gmail.com>

Dear Prof Mohapatra,
Good morning!

Due to lack of time at the moment we may go ahead with the proposed list. Though I do feel we should revisit the list
whenever time permits.

Best wishes,
Snigdha Singh.

Sent from my iPhone

> On 31-Oct-2023, at 5:11 PM, Head, History Department <head@history.du.ac.in> wrote:
>
> ﻿
[Quoted text hidden]
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